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Product Datasheet

5-Amino-1-tert-butyl-3-phenylmethyl-4-cyanopyrazole, CAS [[158001-18-4]]

USB-002021

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

5-Amino-1-tert-butyl-3-phenylmethyl-4-cyanopyrazole, CAS [[158001-
18-4]]

USB-002021
002021
USB-002021-25
US Biological
Biochemikalien

A selective tyrosine kinase inhibitor. Form: Light Yellow Solid
Solubility: Chloroform, Dichloromethane, Ethyl Acetate...

254.33
Light Yellow Solid

[158001-18-4]



